Owners Name
Dale and Lola Spradley
Lola Spradley Revocable Trust
Charles and Colleen Cotton
Tim and Molly Gripka
Esplandian’s, LLC
Dave and Karla Blain
Sandy and Mary White
Patrick McLauglin
Peggy and Jerry Davis
Glen and Marilyn Golden
Luis Salas and Beth Melchior
Perry and Molly Eaton
Charlie and Debra Frey
John and Marcia Mueller
Steve and Kathy Dora
Ron and Nancy Nielsen

The Hole-In-The-Wall Ranch Property Owners listir

Lots Owned

6,8,9,10, 20
7
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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